
u u
83, 81, 81, 81, 82

u u 5-0
81,86,82,84,81 68,81,85,97,97

u 5-0 4-1 l
8(3)9,68,85,86,83 81, 84, 58, 83, 86

3-2 u u 4-1
8(4)9,84,85,65,82 86,58,38,97,85

u 4-1 3-2 l
58, 79, 85,85,97 18, 82, 68, 82, 81

3-2 l u 3-2
82,82,85,85,81 85,48,83,08,83

l 5-0 3-2 l
81, 82, 82, 82, 80 80, 81, 81, 80, 80

5-0 5-0

15

16

14

13

佐世保市

西海市

長崎市

82,85,82,63,63

10

12

8 諫早市 大村市

4-1
85,81,81,26,61

1

3 11壱岐市 東彼杵郡

5

4

u

長崎市

BYE

9

2

5-0

8

6

7

平戸市

北松浦郡

諫早市

大村市

新上五島

西彼杵郡

l
３～４位決定戦

成年男子本戦

五島市

雲仙市

南島原市

島原市

14

l

u
40,42,40,41,42

u 5-0
63,46,06,62,62

3-2 l
43,24,34,42,40

l 3-2
46,63,63,26,61

3-2 l
43,42,43,40,40

u 5-0
60,61,62,63,60

5-0

7 島原市

8 新上五島

2 五島市

4 北松浦郡

西海市

平戸市

6

5
島原市

東彼杵郡

BYE1

3

成年男子敗者復活戦



u u
3-8,8-0,8-6

u u 2-1
8-1,8-2,8-1 8-3,8-0,8-2

u 3-0 3-0 u
8-2,5-8,8-0 5-8,8-4,9-8(3)

2-1 u l 2-1
8-1,8-3,6-2 8-3,8-5,6-5

l 3-0 3-0 l
8-3,4-8,8-5 8-0,8-3,7-9

2-1 l l 2-1
8-0,8-3,8-4 8-0,8-1,8-2

l 3-0 3-0 l
8-1, 8-0, 8-5

3-0

成年女子本戦
佐世保市

1 佐世保市 8-2,8-5,3-6 諫早市

u

9
2-1

102 BYE 大村市

3 五島市 西海市

4 壱岐市 平戸市

11

12

14

135 東彼杵郡 新上五島市

8 西彼杵郡 長崎市
３～４位決定戦

7 南島原市 BYE

6 島原市 雲仙市

16

15

u

8-3,8-4,5-6
2-1

8 西彼杵郡 諫早市 9

l

l
WO

u
1-6,6-2,6-4

2-1 l
4-0,4-1,4-1

u 3-0
6-4,6-1,6-1

3-0 u
4-2,4-1,4-0

u 3-0

1 BYE

3 東彼杵郡

2 壱岐市

5 大村市

4 南島原市

6 平戸市

大村市

8 BYE

7 新上五島

成年女子敗者復活戦


